
 

 

 

 

TUITION and FEES SCHEDULE 

2023-2024 

 

  PAYMENT PLANS 

 

 

Grade by Division                                                             

 

 

Tuition 

 

Class 

Fees & 

Laptop* 

 

Total 

Tuition 

and 

Fees 

 

 

Advance  

Tuition 

Deposit 

ONE 

Payment  

(Due on 

  May 22) 

TWO 50/50 

Payments 

(Due May 22 and 

November 20) 

TWELVE 

Payments** 

(May 22 – Apr 20) 

Pre-Kindergarten  

Pre-K3 Full Day 

Pre-K4- Full Day                   

 

$21,100 

$21,100 

 
 

 

$21,100 

$21,100 

 

$1,000 

$1,000 

 

 
$20,100 

$20,100 

 

$10,050 

$10,050 

 

 
$1,675 

$1,675 

Lower School (K-4)                                       $24,700  $24,700 $1,000 

 

$23,700 $11,850 $1,975 

Middle School (5) 

Middle School (6) 

Middle School (7) 

Middle School (8) 

$27,200 

$27,200 

$27,200 

$27,200 

$2,425 

$320 

$800 

$2,400 

$29,625 

$27,520 

$28,000 

$29,600 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$28,625 

$26,520 

$27,000 

$28,600 

$14,313        

$13,260 

$13,500 

$14,300 

$2,386 

$2,210 

$2,250 

$2,383 

Upper School (9) 

Upper School (10) 

Upper School (11) 

Upper School (12)                           

$29,800 

$29,800 

$29,800 

$29,800 

 

$2,250 

$500 

 

$500 

$32,050 

$30,300 

$29,800 

$30,300 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

 

$31,050 

$29,300 

$28,800 

$29,300 

$15,525       

$14,650        

$14,400 

$14,650 

 

$2,588 

$2,442 

$2,400 

$2,442 

 

**TUITION:  Tuition includes the school dining and snack program, field trips, class retreats, and yearbook. 

There is a $50 fee added for the 12 payments plan processing which is due with the first monthly payment. 

 

*CLASS FEES & LAPTOP:  For a description of student fees please see the separate 2023-2024 Explanation of 

Fees. 

ADVANCE TUITION DEPOSIT: The advance tuition deposit is paid with the submission of the acceptance and 

re-enrollment contract. The deposit is subtracted from tuition and the balance is paid with the chosen 

payment plan. For those on Tuition Assistance, the deposit will be $250. The first payment will include any one 

time fees i.e. TSP and 12 payment plan. 

 

2023-2024 DUE DATES: 5/22, 6/20, 7/20, 8/21, 9/20, 10/20, 11/20, 12/20, 1/22, 2/20, 3/20, 4/22 


