QP Duchesne Academy of the Sacred Heart

TUITION and FEES SCHEDULE 2023-2024

					PAYMENT PLANS		
					ONE	TWO 50/50	TWELVE
		Class	Total	Advance	Payment	Payments	Payments**
Grade by Division	Tuition	Fees &	Tuition	Tuition	(Due on	(Due May 22 and	(May 22 – Apr 20)
		Laptop*	and	Deposit	May 22)	November 20)	
			Fees				
Pre-Kindergarten							
Pre-K3 Full Day	\$21,100		\$21,100	\$1,000	\$20,100	\$10,050	\$1,675
Pre-K4- Full Day	\$21,100		\$21,100	\$1,000	\$20,100	\$10,050	\$1,675
Lower School (K-4)	\$24,700		\$24,700	\$1,000	\$23,700	\$11,850	\$1,975
Lower School (K-4)	724,700		Ş2 4 ,700	71,000	Ψ 2 3,700	\$11,830	71,573
Middle School (5)	\$27,200	\$2,425	\$29,625	\$1,000	\$28,625	\$14,313	\$2,386
Middle School (6)	\$27,200	\$320	\$27,520	\$1,000	\$26,520	\$13,260	\$2,210
Middle School (7)	\$27,200	\$800	\$28,000	\$1,000	\$27,000	\$13,500	\$2,250
Middle School (8)	\$27,200	\$2,400	\$29,600	\$1,000	\$28,600	\$14,300	\$2,383
Upper School (9)	\$29,800	\$2,250	\$32,050	\$1,000	\$31,050	\$15,525	\$2,588
Upper School (10)	\$29,800	\$500	\$30,300	\$1,000	\$29,300	\$14,650	\$2,442
Upper School (11)	\$29,800		\$29,800	\$1,000	\$28,800	\$14,400	\$2,400
Upper School (12)	\$29,800	\$500	\$30,300	\$1,000	\$29,300	\$14,650	\$2,442

**TUITION: Tuition includes the school dining and snack program, field trips, class retreats, and yearbook. There is a \$50 fee added for the 12 payments plan processing which is due with the first monthly payment.

*CLASS FEES & LAPTOP: For a description of student fees please see the separate 2023-2024 Explanation of Fees.

<u>ADVANCE TUITION DEPOSIT:</u> The advance tuition deposit is paid with the submission of the acceptance and re-enrollment contract. The deposit is subtracted from tuition and the balance is paid with the chosen payment plan. For those on Tuition Assistance, the deposit will be \$250. The first payment will include any one time fees i.e. TSP and 12 payment plan.

2023-2024 DUE DATES: 5/22, 6/20, 7/20, 8/21, 9/20, 10/20, 11/20, 12/20, 1/22, 2/20, 3/20, 4/22